10 11
Available as a kit for 16-165mm
(DSK16-165)
Single Gas Finger for smaller pipe and tubes.
Show with flexible hose connection for
purging elbows and fittings.
The double Seal SystemThe double Seal System
Sizes: ¾”-12” (16-320mm)

• The Gas Finger system is designed for small pipes and tubes
   from 16 – 38mm i/d
• The Double Seal systems are made for pipes from 1 ½” to 12”
Features and advantages
• Typical purge times of less than 2 minutes(e.g. an 8” Pipe will
purge to below 0.01% Oxygen in less than 2 minutes)
• High quality silicon sealing disks that prevent them tilting or
  falling over inside the pipe.
• Guaranteed gas tight seal.
• UV and temperature resistant up to 330ºc continuously
  or 450ºc for shot periods.
• Suitable for purging pipes, elbows and fittings.
• The silicon seal units can be separated and used as a gas finger
  and pipe stopper respectively.
PART Nº TYPE PIPE i/D RANGE HOSE Length
DS16-19 Flex 16-19 mm 100 mm
DS19-24 Flex 19-24 mm 100 mm
DS24-29 Flex 24-29 mm 100 mm
DS29-34 Flex 29-34 mm 100 mm
DS34-38 Flex 34-38 mm 100 mm
DS38-43 Flexible and rigid 38-43 mm 120/60 mm
DS43-48 Flexible and rigid 43-48 mm 120/60 mm
DS47-53 Flexible and rigid 47-53 mm 120/60 mm
DS52-58 Flexible and rigid 52-58 mm 120/60 mm
DS64-72 Flexible and rigid 64-72 mm 120/60 mm
DS78-86 Flexible and rigid 78-86 mm 120/60 mm
DS90-101 Flexible and rigid 90-101 mm 150/100 mm
DS100-112 Flexible and rigid 100-112 mm 150/100 mm
DS120-130 Flexible and rigid 120-130 mm 150/100 mm
DS124-138 Flexible and rigid 124-138 mm 150/100 mm
DS144-155 Flexible and rigid 144-155 mm 150/100 mm
DS150-165 Flexible and rigid 150-165 mm 150/100 mm
DS197-206 Flexible and rigid 197-206 mm 150/100 mm
DS209-220 Flexible and rigid 209-220 mm 150/100 mm
DS246-257 Flexible and rigid 246-257 mm 150/100 mm
DS260-273 Flexible and rigid 260-280 mm 150/100 mm
DS290-320 Flexible and rigid 290-320 mm 150/100 mm
DSK16-165 Complete Kit 16-165mm 120/60 150/100mm
Supplied with a carabiner and insulated
withdrawal cable for sizes 38mm upwards
for ease of withdrawal from the pipe.